IPD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS      Phone: 1300 556 601        www.ipdgroup.com.au
26 Product Catalogue 2013
 !"#$%&"'()*'+ (,(-&.%)&/$%&"'(/"*)-.
Features:
- Suitable for 6kA and 10kA GE Redline and Contractor range protection devices.
- Available in IP43, IP65 and IP66 dust and waterproofing.
- Rugged welded construction with gutters on all models.
- Full size gland plates top and bottom on E43 and E65 models.

Closeup photo of gutter
and welding detail
Wide range of header boxes can be
mounted above or below for
additional equipment.
Several main switch options including
250A MCCB Mainswitch for cascading
up to 30kA using 6kA outgoers
IPD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS      Phone: 1300 556 601        www.ipdgroup.com.au
28 Product Catalogue 2013
 !"#$%&"'( 01
   DIN
  Height Accessory Part No. Part No.
 Poles (mm) spaces Grey Orange
E43 Distribution Board NO MAINSWITCH
 12 600 23 E43G12 E43A12
 18 600 23 E43G18 E43A18
 24 600 23 E43G24 E43A24
 36 800 23 E43G36 E43A36
 48 800 23 E43G48 E43A48
 60 1000 23 E43G60 E43A60
 72 1000 23 E43G72 E43A72
 84 1200 23 E43G84 E43A84
 96 1200 23 E43G96 E43A96
E43 Distribution Board WITH MAINSWITCH
 12 600 18 E43G12J250 E43A12J250
 18 600 18 E43G18J250 E43A18J250
 24 600 18 E43G24J250 E43A24J250
 36 800 18 E43G36J250 E43A36J250
 48 800 18 E43G48J250 E43A48J250
 60 1000 18 E43G60J250 E43A60J250
 72 1000 18 E43G72J250 E43A72J250
 84 1200 18 E43G84J250 E43A84J250
 96 1200 18 E43G96J250 E43A96J250
E43 Distribution Board WITH MAINSWITCH and BOTTOM AUXILIARY
RAIL
 12 800 41 E43G12J250X E43A12J250X
 24 800 41 E43G24J250X E43A24J250X
 36 1000 41 E43G36J250X E43A36J250X
 48 1000 41 E43G48J250X E43A48J250X
 60 1200 41 E43G60J250X E43A60J250X
 72 1200 41 E43G72J250X E43A72J250X
E43 Distribution Board WITH FE MAINSWITCH
 12 600 16 E43G12FE250 E43A12FE250
 18 600 16 E43G18FE250 E43A18FE250
 24 600 16 E43G24FE250 E43A24FE250
 36 800 16 E43G36FE250 E43A36FE250
 48 800 16 E43G48FE250 E43A48FE250
 60 1000 16 E43G60FE250 E43A60FE250
 72 1000 16 E43G72FE250 E43A72FE250
 84 1200 16 E43G84FE250 E43A84FE250
 96 1200 16 E43G96FE250 E43A96FE250
IP Rating:
- IP43.
Material:
- 1.0mm, 1.2mm Mild steel.

E
R
S
1
 !"#$%&"'( 23
IP Rating:
- IP65.
Material:
- 1.5mm Mild steel.
Gland Plates:
- Full size, top and bottom.
   DIN
  Height Accessory Part No. Part No.
 Poles (mm) spaces Grey Orange
E43 Distribution Board NO MAINSWITCH
 12 600 23 E65G12 E65A12
 18 600 23 E65G18 E65A18
 24 600 23 E65G24 E65A24
 36 800 23 E65G36 E65A36
 48 800 23 E65G48 E65A48
 60 1000 23 E65G60 E65A60
 72 1000 23 E65G72 E65A72
 84 1200 23 E65G84 E65A84
 96 1200 23 E65G96 E65A96
E65 Distribution Board WITH MAINSWITCH
 12 600 18 E65G12J250 E65A12J250
 18 600 18 E65G18J250 E65A18J250
 24 600 18 E65G24J250 E65A24J250
 36 800 18 E65G36J250 E65A36J250
 48 800 18 E65G48J250 E65A48J250
 60 1000 18 E65G60J250 E65A60J250
 72 1000 18 E65G72J250 E65A72J250
 84 1200 18 E65G84J250 E65A84J250
 96 1200 18 E65G96J250 E65A96J250
E65 Distribution Board WITH MAINSWITCH and BOTTOM AUXILIARY
RAIL
 12 800 41 E65G12J250X E65A12J250X
 24 800 41 E65G24J250X E65A24J250X
 36 1000 41 E65G36J250X E65A36J250X
 48 1000 41 E65G48J250X E65A48J250X
 60 1200 41 E65G60J250X E65A60J250X
 72 1200 41 E65G72J250X E65A72J250X
E65 Distribution Board WITH FE MAINSWITCH
 12 600 16 E65G12FE250 E65A12FE250
 18 600 16 E65G18FE250 E65A18FE250
 24 600 16 E65G24FE250 E65A24FE250
 36 800 16 E65G36FE250 E65A36FE250
 48 800 16 E65G48FE250 E65A48FE250
 60 1000 16 E65G60FE250 E65A60FE250
 72 1000 16 E65G72FE250 E65A72FE250
NEW
E65G48J250
IPD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS      Phone: 1300 556 601        www.ipdgroup.com.au
30 Product Catalogue 2013
 !"#$%&"'( 22
IP Rating:
- IP66.
Material:
 !"#$%%!&'!())*+!,-!"#(%%!&.!())*+!
 AISI 316 Stainless Steel.
Gland Plates:
- Full size, top and bottom.
   DIN
  Height Accessory  Part No.
 Poles (mm) spaces  SS
SS Distribution Board NO MAINSWITCH
 12 600 23  E66S12
 18 600 23  E66S18
 24 600 23  E66S24
 36 800 23  E66S36
 48 800 23  E66S48
 60 1000 23  E66S60
 72 1000 23  E66S72
 84 1200 23  E66S84
 96 1200 23  E66S96
SS Distribution Board WITH MAINSWITCH
 12 600 18  E66S12J250
 18 600 18  E66S18J250
 24 600 18  E66S24J250
 36 800 18  E66S36J250
 48 800 18  E66S48J250
 60 1000 18  E66S60J250
 72 1000 18  E66S72J250
 84 1200 18  E66S84J250
 96 1200 18  E66S96J250
SS Distribution Board WITH MAINSWITCH and BOTTOM AUXILIARY
RAIL
 12 800 41  E66S12J250X
 24 800 41  E66S24J250X
 36 1000 41  E66S36J250X
 48 1000 41  E66S48J250X
 60 1200 41  E66S60J250X
 72 1200 41  E66S72J250X
SS Distribution Board WITH FE MAINSWITCH
 12 600 16  E66S12FE250
 18 600 16  E66S18FE250
 24 600 16  E66S24FE250
 36 800 16  E66S36FE250
 48 800 16  E66S48FE250
 60 1000 16  E66S60FE250
 72 1000 16  E66S72FE250
 84 1200 16  E66S84FE250
 96 1200 16  E66S96FE250
NEW
IPD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS      Phone: 1300 556 601        www.ipdgroup.com.au
Product Catalogue 2013 31
C

<63A, and a moulded case circuit
breaker for a main switch;
E66S6/30FE250
IPD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS      Phone: 1300 556 601        www.ipdgroup.com.au
32 Product Catalogue 2013
HEADER BOXES
   Height Part No. Part No.
  Function (mm) Grey Orange
IP43 Header Boxes
  1 x 23P rows 400 E43GDIN E43ADIN
  2 x 23P rows 400 E43GDIN2 E43ADIN2
  3 x 23P rows 600 E43GDIN3 E43ADIN3
  4 x 23P rows 800 E43GDIN4 E43ADIN4
  5 x 23P rows 1000 E43GDIN5 E43ADIN5
  6 x 23P rows 1200 E43GDIN6 E43ADIN6
  100A ASTM 400 E43GA100 E43AA100
   JVD2-250 Switch 400 E43GJ250 E43AJ250
  200A Dilos 2 400 E43GD200 E43GD200
  315A Dilos 3 600 E43GD315 E43GD315
  2-63A 400 E43GG63(1) E43AG63(1)
   80A-125A 400 E43GH125(1) E43AH125(1)
  125-250A 400 E43GFE250(1) E43AFE250(1)
  250-400A(2) 600 E43GFG400 E43AFG400
  400-630A(2) 600 E43GFG630 E43AFG630
Notes;
(1) Change last digits for lower rated currents.
(2) For current ratings greater than 350A, confirm chassis and earth and
neutral bars in distribution section are up-rated as well, or suitably protected
from overload.
   Height Part No. Part No.
  Function (mm) Grey Orange
IP65 Header Boxes
  1 x 23P rows 400 E65GDIN E65ADIN
  2 x 23P rows 400 E65GDIN2 E65ADIN2
  3 x 23P rows 600 E65GDIN3 E65ADIN3
  4 x 23P rows 800 E65GDIN4 E65ADIN4
  5 x 23P rows 1000 E65GDIN5 E65ADIN5
  6 x 23P rows 1200 E65GDIN6 E65ADIN6
  100A ASTM 400 E65GA100 E65AA100
   JVD2-250 Switch 400 E65GJ250 E65AJ250
  200A Dilos 2 400 E65GD200 E65GD200
  315A Dilos 3 600 E65GD315 E65GD315
  2-63A 400 E65GG63(1) E65AG63(1)
  80A-125A 400 E65GH125(1) E65AH125(1)
  125-250A 400 E65GFE250(1) E65AFE250(1)
  250-400A(2) 600 E65GFG400 E65AFG400

CONTROL AND METERING KITS
Description   Part No.
3P+N surge arrestor IMAX (L+PE) 65kA
T2 protection with Integral HRC backup fuse  DGMTTCI275
1P+N In-line surge arrestor for final subcircuits
T3 fine protection   DRM2P255
3P+N In-line surge arrestor for final subcircuits
T3 fine protection   DRM4P255
    No. of
-456789:8;<( =>774<:( !;?:@( =876>8:5( AB7:(';@(
Open type -
for use in distribution boards 25A 240 4 ELTS4
Standalone -
with key selector switch 25A 240 4 ELTSK4
Description  Rating Part No.
kWh Metering option includes Socomec  100A EQ-METER100
Diris A10 multifunction meter, 3-in-1 160A EQ-METER160
CT block, shorting links, fuses and all 250A EQ-METER250
mounting equipment.  400A EQ-METER400
External Lighting Control Circuit 3 circuits Complete with
Day/Week Digital timer   RL-ELC3
External Lighting Control, 3 circuits c/w Day/Week
Digital timer and PE cell   RL-ELC3PE